© 2006 Creative Craftsmen Co., Warrenville, IL 60555K14
V
ic
to
ria
n
 M
o

Exception: EM-4913 is approx. 14" x 16" or less. 4913 is rarely available.
Please Note: Samples and Glass labels on the
following vary from our catalog numbering system:
Cat. No. Glass Label No. Label Name
4918 4218 Salvation Jane
4919 4134 Spring Lavender
4920 4568 Champagne Pink
© 2006 Creative Craftsmen Co., Warrenville, IL 60555K16
W
is
sm
a
c
h
Wissmach Glass Clear Textures
01-AEROLITE
Clear
Aerolite
A
01-CLASSIC
Clear
Corella Classic
B
01-CUBE
Clear
Cube
A
01-DEW DROP
Clear
Dew Drop
A
01-FIGURE-C
Clear
Figure-C
A
01-FLEMISH
Clear
Flemish
A
01-FLORENTINE
Clear
Florentine
A
01-GRANITE
Clear
Granite
A
01-HAMMERED
Clear
Hammered
A
01-MOSS
Clear
Moss
A
01-RIPPLE (-IRID)
Clear Ripple (Iridescent)
A (+IR)
01-SEEDY
Clear
Seedy
A
01-SEVILLE
Clear
Seville
A
01-STREAM-X (-IRID)
Clear (Iridescent)
Stream-X
B (+IR)
Density D - Dense Opal Base
L - Translucent or Light Opal Base
LL - Streaky -- most common styles are Cathedral Color on Clear,